Local Game Consensus of 23 for Tue24 Verification

BUF 23.5 12.4 35. 3.3 8.87 1.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 17 14 6 4 010 O 0O 0.01
Ice Game for wi-mi-oh-pa-ny Consensus of 23 Verification
9.74 44.30 86.99 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 0.874 Prob = 78.669 Amnt = 0.652 Max = 6.522 Min = 1.565
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 0.068 LocF = 18.420
Local Game Consensus of 23 for Tued8 Verification
BUF 24.6 15.4 94. 9.0 0.00 0.17 4.09 5.74 0.35 24 14 614 0 0 0 10 0.45
Ice Game for wi-mi-oh-pa-ny Consensus of 23 Verification
10.00 42.95 78.57 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 4.317 Prob = 18.185 Amnt = 9.783 Max = 0.565 Min = 1.435
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 0.000 LocF = 0.905
Local Game Consensus of 24 for Wed24 Verification
BUF 23.8 13.8 337. 5.6 1.71 8.04 0.25 0.00 0.03 24 14 36 5 010 O O 0.03
Ice Game for wi-mi-oh-pa-ny Consensus of 24 Verification
9.96 43.07 75.80 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 1.114 Prob = 2.981 Amnt = 0.458 Max = 0.208 Min = 0.167
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 0.002 LocF = 2.679
Local Game Consensus of 24 for Wed48 Verification
BUF 34.2 14.2 297. 0.9 8.71 1.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 36 10 0O 010 0 O O 0.00
Ice Game for wi-mi-oh-pa-ny Consensus of 24 Verification
8.79 40.06 78.44 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 0.394 Prob = 1.668 Amnt = 0.167 Max = 1.833 Min = 4.167
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 1.460 LocF = 0.623
Local Game Consensus of 24 for Thu24 Verification
BUF 34.5 14.0 96. 2.3 9.88 0.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 36 10 7 410 0 0 0 0.00
Ice Game for wi-mi-oh-pa-ny Consensus of 24 Verification
9.83 40.24 78.09 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 1.123 Prob = 0.01l6 Amnt = 0.042 Max = 1.500 Min = 3.958
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 0.028 LocF = 3.896
Local Game Consensus of 24 for Thu48 Verification
BUF 34.0 25.9 92. 2.4 9.71 0.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 33 20 0O 010 0 O 0 0.00
Ice Game for wi-mi-oh-pa-ny Consensus of 24 Verification
9.71 45.11 89.33 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 1.129 Prob = 0.085 Amnt = 0.042 Max = 1.042 Min = 5.917
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 0.085 LocF = 3.099

Scaling Summary: (Week of 25 Feb 19)

ErrAmtCons = 11.14 ErrPrbCons = 101.60 Prob Scale = 0.1500
ErrTmpCons = 28.88 ErrPreCons = 26.38 Prcp Scale = 1.0000
ErrWndCons = 8.95 Wind Scale = 0.9679 Local Week = 63.93

Scaling Summary for Ice Game
ErrPFLCons = 1.64 ErrLFLCons = 29.62 Week Scale = 1.5643
Location vs Prb Scale = 4.0000 Local vs Ice Game Scale = 0.8831



Fcst Ladder: (Week of 25 Feb 19) through Period Thu48

Rank Forecaster Total Wind Prob Amnt Max Min ICEPrb ICELoc
1 Gregory 98.2 17.9 16.0 6.3 15.6 32.9 0.0 9.6
2 Bianco 105.5 16.8 23.5 12.5 23.5 23.5 0.0 5.8
3 Charles 108.8 16.7 20.2 12.5 23.5 20.3 0.0 15.6
4 McIver 131.6 13.1 18.3 12.5 17.2 28.2 0.0 42.2
5 Mazurkiewi 140.9 13.8 21.1 15.6 31.3 26.6 22.1 10.4
6 Rodick 142.4 20.7 36.1 25.0 23.5 31.3 5.5 0.3
7 Trombley 145.3 9.8 25.1 20.3 21.9 34.4 0.0 33.8
8 Seymour 146.4 15.2 19.0 12.5 20.3 29.7 44 .2 5.4
9 Getty 149.1 16.0 34.0 26.6 21.9 40.7 0.0 10.0

10 Consensus 150.0 13.6 23.8 17.4 18.3 26.9 9.1 40.9
11 Delia 150.3 16.2 29.6 4.7 23.5 23.5 0.0 52.9
12 Johnson 152.2 18.5 25.8 12.5 23.5 25.0 22.1 24.8
13 Steiger 152.9 10.5 15.0 23.5 15.6 23.5 60.8 4.0
14 Vocke 153.7 10.8 25.8 23.5 15.6 26.6 16.6 34.8
15 North 155.2 10.8 24.4 15.6 25.0 26.6 0.0 52.7
16 Schriver 155.7 15.0 30.7 25.0 29.7 32.9 22.1 0.3
17 Johnsen 161.1 17.5 39.2 36.0 17.2 32.9 0.0 18.3
18 Healy 164.5 17.9 26.7 14.1 23.5 28.2 49.7 4.4
19 Nairy 172.2 18.3 35.0 26.0 24.5 27.4 0.6 40.5
20 Oliverio 176.4 12.6 32.9 17.2 29.7 26.6 0.0 57.4
21 Collins 177.7 16.5 49.0 29.7 17.2 34.4 0.0 30.8
22 Humphreys 185.2 12.1 46.9 45.4 18.8 32.9 0.0 29.2
23 GFS 204 .4 14.4 32.9 17.2 29.7 23.5 27.6 59.1
24 Number25 225.0 20.3 35.8 26.1 27.4 40.4 13.6 61.4
25 Number24 225.0 20.3 35.8 26.1 27.4 40.4 13.6 61.4
26 Numberll 225.0 20.3 35.8 26.1 27.4 40.4 13.6 61.4
27 Rojas 225.5 7.8 39.4 26.6 25.0 31.3 93.9 1.5
28 NWS 254.5 12.6 16.4 25.0 25.0 31.3 93.9 50.2
29 Henry 298.3 15.8 23.9 26.6 25.0 25.0 171.3 10.6
30 SREF 379.0 28.5 36.6 15.6 25.0 34.4 193.4 45.4
31 Ballentine 388.7 16.0 36.1 25.0 18.8 28.2 248.7 15.8
32 NAM 686.2 15.2 36.1 18.8 32.9 34.4 525.0 23.8



Rank

O J oy U bW N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Ladder includes forecasters with at least 80.
Max
106.
83.
93.
137.
90.
94 .
112.
133.
113.
128.
105.
110.
108.
111.
93.
98.
141.
91.
107.
110.
118.
128.
149.
92.
149.
1009.
105.
123.

Forecaster
Charles
Consensus
Steiger
Seymour
Delia
Rodick
North
Johnson
Bianco
Johnsen
Nairy
Getty
Healy

NWS

Vocke
McIver
Humphreys
Rojas

GFS
Collins
Gregory
Schriver
Oliverio
Trombley
Mazurkiewi
Henry
SREF

NAM

Semester Ranking for week of 25 Feb 19

Total

616.
700.
722.
732.
737.
740.
766.
790.
805.
807.
815.
837.
858.
865.
866.
880.
9109.
919.
962.
968.
972.
1001.
1102.
1216.
1233.
1259.
1412.
1857.
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Wind

60.
57.
56.
59.
61.
74.
64.
73.
72.
69.
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72.
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84.
63.
71.
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61.
68.
58.
1.
62.
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71.
89.
77.
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Prob

93.
104.

99.
115.
165.
113.
106.
133.
197.
149.
129.
108.
138.
109.
114.
203.
149.
138.
123.
167.
179.
147.
184.
197.
181.
153.
170.
124.

0
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Amnt
90.
81.
80.
74.
65.
93.
70.
86.
95.
122.
109.
93.
68.
117.
91.
94.
103.
92.
98.
89.
76.
89.
75.
118.
71.
90.
149.
100.
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participation
Min HzPrb
112.1 29.6
106.6 105.4
109.0 169.7
122.3 120.3
124.1 24.2
118.3 73.6
105.5 158.4
128.7 77.7
125.2 86.2
127.5 106.2
96.0 156.4
127.7 187.2
145.8 190.7
110.6 150.8
115.1 185.7
135.1 111.3
116.3 163.0
100.2 316.3
114.4 222.0
109.6 297.0
148.2 208.6
128.1 309.9
105.0 320.6
167.2 345.7
141.3 356.0
128.3 571.9
158.9 522.6
159.0 1109.0

HzLoc
124.
161.
113.
103.
206.
173.
149.
157.
114.
103.
159.
140.
135.
192.
206.
153.
182.
109.
218.
131.
172.
139.
195.
233.
261.
135.
215.
163.
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#F
28
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28
28
28
28
26
28
28
26
28
28
28
28
28
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28
28
28
28
28
24
28
28
26
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Tue24

Name
Healy
Getty
Gregory
Schriver
Nairy
Delia
Rojas
Humphreys
Collins
Steiger
Numberll
Ballentine
Seymour
Johnsen
Bianco
Vocke
Charles
Mazurkiewi
McIver
North
Oliverio
Rodick
Trombley
Number24
Number25
Henry
Johnson
GFS
NAM
SREF
NWS

Tued8

Name
Healy
Getty
Gregory
Schriver
Nairy
Delia
Rojas
Humphreys
Collins
Steiger
Numberll
Ballentine

PF
10
10
10
10
99
10

10
10

99

10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
99
99

10
10

PF
10
10
10
10
99
10
10
10
10
10
99
10

Forecasts for week of 25 Feb 19

wi mi oh pa ny

States:
LatF LonF
45.63 89.64
42.77 84.58
43.53 84.08
45.63 89.47
0.00 0.00
45.81 88.11
42.88 85.52
44 .36 84.67
44.92 89.62
42.97 83.74
0.00 0.00
46.00 91.40
43.53 84.08
45.63 89.4¢6
43.53 84.08
42.90 85.50
42.88 85.52
43.17 86.23
42.94 87.89
45.81 88.11
45.81 88.11
45.63 89.47
43.72 85.50
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
46.02 91.44
42.77 84.58
45.47 89.40
43.09 85.63
45.66 91.08
45.40 90.94

States: wi
LatF LonF
42.94 78.73
42.94 78.73
42.94 78.73
42.94 78.73
0.00 0.00
43.11 77.67
42.94 78.73
42.94 78.73
42.94 78.73
42.94 78.73
0.00 0.00
42.93 78.73

Max Min Dir Spd

24 13 0
22 12 0
22 13 4
25 10 4
0 0 0
24 9 4
21 12 4
23 12 0
24 13 4
23 13 4
0 0 0
23 9 3
23 12 4
23 11 3
23 13 3
23 13 4
24 13 3
26 15 3
22 12 4
26 14 4
25 14 3
24 13 0
22 16 3
0 0 0
0 0 0
24 13 3
25 11 4
21 14 4
23 11 4
27 15 6
25 12 4
mi oh pa ny
Max Min Dir Spd
26 13 9
27 15 10
26 16 9
26 16 9
0 0 0
20 15 9
22 16 8
25 15 80
25 16 10
25 15 8
0 0 0
25 15 9

0
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9
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0
9
11
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9
0
7
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0
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Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt

City: buf
10 0 0
10 0 0

8 2 0
9 1 0
0 0 0
10 0 0
9 1 0
10 0 0
9 1 0
3 7 0
0 0 0
8 2 0
8 2 0
9 1 0
10 0 0
8 2 0
9 1 0
9 1 0
8 2 0
10 0 0
10 0 0
10 0 0
10 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
7 3 0
10 0 0
8 2 0
9 1 0
9 1 0
2 8 0
City: buf
0 0 1
0 0 6
0 0 0
0 0 7
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 6
0 0 10
0 0 8
0 0 4
0 0 0
0 1 7

9
4
10
3
0
1
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38
30
44
30

0
45
31
20
31
35

0
30



Seymour
Johnsen
Bianco
Vocke
Charles
Mazurkiewi
McIver
North
Oliverio
Rodick
Trombley
Number24
Number25
Henry
Johnson
GFS

NAM

SREF

NWS

Wed24

Name
Healy
Getty
Gregory
Schriver
Nairy
Delia
Rojas
Humphreys
Collins
Steiger
Numberll
Ballentine
Seymour
Johnsen
Bianco
Vocke
Charles
Mazurkiewi
McIver
North
Oliverio
Rodick
Trombley
Number24
Number25
Henry
Johnson
GF'S

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
99
99
10
10
10

10
10

PF
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
99
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
99
99
10
10
10

42.93 78.73
43.11 76.09
42.94 78.73
42.90 78.70
42.94 78.73
42.94 78.73
42.94 78.73
42.94 78.73
42.94 78.73
42.94 78.73
42.94 78.73
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
42.94 78.73
42.94 78.73
43.92 75.91
42.80 78.81
43.66 75.98
42.84 78.83

States: wi
LatF LonF
43.11 76.10
43.11 76.10
43.11 76.10
43.11 76.11
43.11 76.10
43.11 76.10
43.11 76.09
42.75 73.80
43.11 76.09
43.11 76.11
0.00 0.00
43.12 76.09
43.12 76.09
43.11 76.09
43.11 76.10
43.10 76.09
43.11 76.09
43.11 76.10
43.10 76.09
43.11 76.10
43.11 76.10
43.34 73.061
42.29 73.70
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
43.11 76.10
43.11 76.10
44.10 73.70
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buf

0
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0

40
27
51
33
39
38
40
36
36
30
38

30
38
38
36
42
33

26 15 9 10 0 0
24 15 10 9 0 2
24 14 10 9 0 0
24 16 9 9 0 0
25 15 10 9 0 0
27 18 9 7 0 0
24 1o 9 10 0 0
26 16 9 7 0 0
25 17 11 8 0 0
22 17 15 10 0 0
23 15 9 10 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
22 15 10 10 0 0
26 14 8 7 0 0
25 18 10 8 0 2
21 15 10 9 1 2
25 16 14 10 0 2
28 17 9 11 0 2
mi oh pa ny City:
Max Min Dir Spd Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt
24 14 34 5 3 7
22 15 34 5 3 7
25 15 32 8 2 8
24 14 34 6 1 9
23 14 34 5 2 8
22 13 34 6 5 5
23 14 34 5 6 4
24 12 34 5 0 10
24 11 34 5 0 10
25 13 33 5 6 4
0 0 0 0 0 0
24 14 35 7 4 6
25 15 34 5 1 7
23 15 34 6 0 7
22 12 34 5 0 10
24 14 34 5 1 9
23 15 34 6 0 10
25 15 34 5 0 10
23 12 31 7 2 8
24 14 35 7 0 10
26 16 36 5 0 10
23 15 32 6 4 6
23 12 35 5 0 9
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
24 15 33 5 0 10
26 13 32 6 1 9
23 16 1 5 5 4
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NAM
SREF
NWS

Wed48

Name
Healy
Getty
Gregory
Schriver
Nairy
Delia
Rojas
Humphreys
Collins
Steiger
Numberll
Ballentine
Seymour
Johnsen
Bianco
Vocke
Charles
Mazurkiewi
McIver
North
Oliverio
Rodick
Trombley
Number24
Number25
Henry
Johnson
GFS
NAM
SREF
NWS

Thu24

Name
Healy
Getty
Gregory
Schriver
Nairy
Delia
Rojas
Humphreys
Collins
Steiger

10
10

PF

10
10

10
10

10
10

99

10
10

10
10
10
10
10

10
99
99

oy U1 U1 O 0

PF
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

42.96 73.50
43.50 75.44
42.89 76.01

States: wi
LatF LonF
40.31 -78.83
39.91 76.87
40.29 78.31
39.92 76.87
40.31 78.83
39.16 82.92
39.90 76.87
40.00 82.89
40.29 78.31
39.92 76.87
0.00 0.00
40.10 78.40
40.29 78.31
40.11 76.29
39.91 76.87
40.40 79.90
40.31 78.83
40.31 78.83
40.29 78.31
40.49 80.23
38.87 75.24
39.92 76.87
40.08 78.51
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
40.31 78.83
39.95 79.65
39.95 78.22
39.90 75.77
39.93 78.05
39.79 76.63

States: wi
LatF LonF
40.31 78.83
39.91 76.87
40.29 78.31
40.19 76.76
40.31 78.83
41.04 78.41
40.21 76.84
40.32 78.84
40.29 78.31
40.11 76.30

21 13 33
24 14 32
25 16 0
mi oh pa ny
Max Min Dir Spd
34 15 35
33 17 0
36 1le 27
33 14 0
35 14 0
34 10 26
33 15 0
34 15 0
36 15 30
36 14 0
0 0 0
34 15 28
34 15 0
34 15 29
33 13 31
34 15 0
34 12 0
35 14 0
34 12 0
34 15 0
35 14 0
33 15 0
32 12 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
33 14 27
37 14 0
30 12 34
31 14 30
34 16 34
35 16 0
mi oh pa ny
Max Min Dir Spd
35 15 9
35 18 9
35 14 11
34 15 0
37 14 11
36 12 11
32 15 8
35 15 0
35 14 9
36 13 8

4

N OONNDNO OO OO OO0 OO OO WWOWOOOWOoOoOOoO wooNOo

3

W W o W wwoND w

(@)
IS

City: buf
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Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt

8 2
10
10
10
10

9

9
10

2

9

0
10

9

7
10

7

9
10

9
10

4

9
10

0

0

8
10
10
10
10
10
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City:

0
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10
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Numberll
Ballentine
Seymour
Johnsen
Bianco
Vocke
Charles
Mazurkiewi
McIver
North
Oliverio
Rodick
Trombley
Number24
Number25
Henry
Johnson
GFS

NAM

SREF

NWS

Thu48

Name
Healy
Getty
Gregory
Schriver
Nairy
Delia
Rojas
Humphreys
Collins
Steiger
Numberll
Ballentine
Seymour
Johnsen
Bianco
Vocke
Charles
Mazurkiewi
McIver
North
Oliverio
Rodick
Trombley
Number24
Number25
Henry

99

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
99
99

10

10
10

PF
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

99

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
99
99

0.00 0.00
40.40 79.90
40.11 80.27
40.11 76.29
40.29 78.31
40.40 79.90
40.82 76.86
39.91 76.87
40.35 79.93
40.49 80.23
39.91 76.87
39.92 76.87
40.20 79.83

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
39.91 76.87
39.91 76.97
41.52 77.67
40.08 78.31
40.06 78.73
40.00 77.31

States: wi

LatF LonF
45.63 89.4¢6
46.02 91.44
44.92 89.62
45.63 89.47
45.63 89.46
45.63 89.4¢6
44.92 89.62
45.63 89.47
44.92 89.62
45.63 89.47

0.00 0.00
44 .93 89.63
45.63 89.48
44.86 91.48
44.92 89.62
44.90 91.50
45.81 88.11
46.02 91.44
44.93 89.63
44.48 88.13
46.02 91.44
44.49 88.13
40.13 75.26

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
44.86 91.48

0 0 0
35 13 9
35 14 0
35 15 10
32 13 9
35 14 11
37 12 0
31 12 0
33 13 11
35 14 9
31 14 11
36 14 9
33 14 9

0 0 0

0 0 0
33 14 10
37 14 0
31 12 9
33 15 10
35 17 14
35 12 8

mi oh pa ny
Max Min Dir Spd
36 26 12
33 27 8
34 27 8
37 26 10
35 25 8
33 26 12
35 26 0
35 26 0
35 27 10
35 25 9

0 0 0
35 24 4
34 26 11
34 26 10
33 26 8
32 25 0
36 26 10
32 25 0
33 27 0
35 26 0
31 24 0
35 26 0
33 31 0

0 0 0

0 0 0
32 25 12
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9

0
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9
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Johnson
GFS

NAM
SREF
NWS

10
10

10

46.
43.
.46
45.
46.

41

02
89

09
47

91.
88.
73.
88.
88.

44
03
66
57
03

34
31
32
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24
25
28
26
25
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